
Huddersfield CTC Winter 2019/20 Ride Programme 

 

Date 
Start 
time Destination Rde Leader Dist Start Location 

Sun 27/10/2019 10:00 Penistone Joe Naylor 30 Somerset Bridge 

Sat 02/11/2019 10:00 Brighouse John Lewis 12 St Georges Sq, Huddersfield 

Sun 03/11/2019 10:00 Uppermill Julia Norman 35 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 10/11/2019 10:00 Crofton Peter Charnley 40 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 17/11/2019 10:00 Glossop Andrew Ireland 40 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 24/11/2019 10:00 Walsden Peter Charnley 45 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 01/12/2019 10:00 Hepworth Gallery, Wakefield John Lewis 30 Somerset Bridge 

Sat 07/12/2019 10:00 Piece Hall, Halifax John Lewis 15 St Georges Sq, Huddersfield 

Sun 08/12/2019 10:00 Rastrick Steve Randerson 18 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 15/12/2019 10:00 Penistone Julia Norman 30 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 22/12/2019 10:00 Marsden Andrew Ireland 20 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 29/12/2019 10:00 Shelley  Joe Naylor 25 Somerset Bridge 

Sat 04/01/2020 10:00 Dewsbury Marina John Lewis 12 St Georges Sq, Huddersfield 

Sun 05/01/2020 10:00 Delph Peter Charnley 35 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 12/01/2020 10:00 Windmills Ken Roberts 30 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 19/01/2020 10:00 Sunny Vale Steve Randerson 18 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 26/01/2020 10:00 Mining Museum Ken Roberts 25 Somerset Bridge 

Sat 01/02/2020 10:00 Denby Dale Ken Roberts  12 Trycycling Kirkburton 

Sun 02/02/2020 10:00 Sowerby Br & Scammonden John Lewis 20 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 09/02/2020 10:00 Bradshaw Peter Charnley 20 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 16/02/2020 10:00 Upper Denby Peter Charnley 25 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 23/02/2020 10:00 Langsett Steve Randerson 35 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 01/03/2020 10:00 Crofton  Joe Naylor 40 Somerset Bridge 

Sat 07/03/2020 10:30 Transpennine Trail, Penistone John Lewis 15 Dunford Bridge Car Park 

Sun 08/03/2020 10:00 Cannon Hall Steve Randerson 30 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 15/03/2020 10:00 Cragg Vale Julia Norman 40 Somerset Bridge 

Sun 22/03/2020 10:00 Wintersett  Steve Randerson 40 Somerset Bridge 

 

Information correct as of 19th Sept 2019. For up to date information check huddersfieldctc.org.uk/events  

http://www.huddersfieldctc.org.uk/events

